6:30

7:00

7:30

8:30

9:15

9:30

10:30

11:30

12:15

1:00

1:45

2:45

Redlands Seminar

University of Redlands, Orton Center

1249 E Colton Avenue

Redlands, CA 92374

PESTICIDE APPLICATORS Thursday, November 14, 2019

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

7.0 DPR Hours Requested, Including Law
CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested

Registration - Coffee Service Provided

Continuing Education Requirements
Maryana Anselmi, PAPA

Pesticide Handlers Training
Bert Lopez, Univar

How to Rodent Proof a Structure
Sam Makhani, GreenMind Pest Consulting

Morning Break, Multiple Vendor Displays

Argentine Ant Identification and Control
Greg Rubin, California’s Own Native Landscape Design, Inc.

Surface Water Program Updates
Aniela Burant, CDPR

Lunch - Provided

Components of an Effective IPM Program
Edgar Tuna, Nutrien

Identifying and Controlling Abiotic Disorders of Landscape Trees
Janet Hartin, UC Cooperative Extension San Bernardino County

Plant Growth Regulators
Brian Bruce, Rainbow Tree Care

End of Program - Thank you for attending!

Pesticide Applicators Professional Association
Directions for this seminar are available at www.papaseminars.com.



http://www.papaseminars.com/

