

Photo ID will be required for entry.

Redlands Seminar

University of Redlands, Orton Center 1249 E Colton Avenue Redlands, CA 92374

Thursday, November 14, 2019

7.0 DPR Hours Requested, Including Law CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested

6:30	Registration - Coffee Service Provided
7:00	Continuing Education Requirements Maryana Anselmi, PAPA
7:30	Pesticide Handlers Training Bert Lopez, Univar
8:30	How to Rodent Proof a Structure Sam Makhani, GreenMind Pest Consulting
9:15	Morning Break, Multiple Vendor Displays
9:30	Argentine Ant Identification and Control Greg Rubin, California's Own Native Landscape Design, Inc.
10:30	Surface Water Program Updates Aniela Burant, CDPR
11:30	Lunch - Provided
12:15	Components of an Effective IPM Program Edgar Tuna, Nutrien
1:00	Identifying and Controlling Abiotic Disorders of Landscape Trees Janet Hartin, UC Cooperative Extension San Bernardino County
1:45	Plant Growth Regulators Brian Bruce, Rainbow Tree Care
2:45	End of Program – Thank you for attending!